2018 House Health and Human Services Committee Staff List

Partisan Staff:

Health and Human Services Finance
Chair Matt Dean
Committee Legislative Assistant		Shiloh Larson			407A		651.296.4375
					shiloh.larson@house.mn
Committee Administrator		Holly Iverson			424		651.296.4305
					holly.iverson@house.mn
GOP Researcher			Jeremiah Wingstedt		448		651.296.6860
					jeremiah.wingstedt@house.mn
DFL Researcher				Cassandra Moore		248E		651.296.4938
					cassandra.moore@house.mn	

Health and Human Services Reform
Chair Joe Schomacker
[bookmark: _GoBack]Committee Legislative Assistant		Khayree Duckett		509A		651.296.5999
					khayree.duckett@house.mn
Committee Administrator		Mark Laliberte			428		651.296.4305
					mark.laliberte@house.mn
GOP Researcher			Jeremiah Wingstedt		448		651.296.6860
					jeremiah.wingstedt@house.mn
DFL Researcher				Cassandra Moore		248E		651.296.4938
					cassandra.moore@house.mn	

Subcommittee on Aging and Long-Term Care
Chair Deb Kiel
Committee Legislative Assistant		Pete Globa			537A		651.296.9471
					pete.globa@house.mn
Committee Administrator		Holly Iverson			424		651.296.4305
					holly.iverson@house.mn
GOP Researcher			Jeremiah Wingstedt		448		651.296.6860
					jeremiah.wingstedt@house.mn
DFL Researcher				Cassandra Moore		248E		651.296.4938
					cassandra.moore@house.mn	

Subcommittee on Childcare Access and Affordability
Chair Mary Franson
Committee Legislative Assistant		Mary McNamara		545A		651.296.8891
					mary.mcnamara@house.mn
Committee Administrator		Mark Laliberte			428		651.296.4305
					mark.laliberte@house.mn
GOP Researcher			Allison Wroble			448		651.296.2208
					allison.wroble@house.mn
DFL Researcher					

Non-Partisan Staff:

Fiscal Analyst				Doug Berg			372		651.296.5346
					doug.berg@house.mn

House Research				Randall Chun			600		651.296.8639
					Randall.Chun@house.mn
House Research				Elisabeth Klarqvist		600		651.296.5043
					Elisabeth.Klarqvist@house.mn
House Research				Danyell Punelli			600		651.296.5058
					Danyell.Punelli@house.mn
House Research				Sarah Sunderman		600		651.296.8079
					Sarah.Sunderman@house.mn

Revisor’s Office				Lauren Bethke			700		651.296.0952
					lauren.bethke@revisor.mn.gov	
Revisor’s Office				Anne Fuchs			700		651.296.2798
					anne.fuchs@revisor.mn.gov
Revisor’s Office				Sandy Glass-Sirany		700		651.296.0956
					sandy.sirany@revisor.mn.gov

